1 As a percent of Scheduled Gross Income  |  2 As a percent of Down Payment
* Available financing in the range of 60% to 65% LTV, 30-year Amortization, Rates 5.4% to 5.8% with possible interest only periods.

Check with agent for real time loan quotes.

ESTIMATED ANNUALIZED EXPENSES

Taxes 1.28% $39,680

Insurance $15,000

Electric $1,386

Gas $4,137

Water/Sewer $8,706

Trash $6,572

Landscaping $1,325

Pest Control $1,479

Maint & Repair 5% $14,732

Management 4% $11,785

Total Expenses: $104,802

Per Net Sq. Ft: $11.85

Per Unit: $8,734

610

610Copyright © Lee & Associates. All rights reserved. No part of this work may be reproduced or distributed without written permission of the copyright owner. The information contained in this report was gathered by Lee & Associates
from sources believed to be reliable. Lee & Associates, however, makes no representation concerning the accuracy or completeness of such information and expressly disclaims any responsibility for any inaccuracy contained herein. PG 6

PROPERTY RENT ROLL   ||   OFFERING MEMORANDUM610 E Hyde Park Blvd, Inglewood, CA 90302

PROPERTY RENT ROLL

CURRENT PRO FORMA

UNIT # BDRMS / BATHS SIZE (SF) MONTHLY RENT MONTHLY INCOME MONTHLY RENT MONTHLY INCOME

1 3+2 825 $2,555 $2,555 $2,695 $2,695

2 2+2 730 $2,000 $2,000 $2,250 $2,250

3 2+2 730 $1,822 $1,822 $2,250 $2,250

4 3+2 825 $2,495 $2,495 $2,695 $2,695

5 2+2 730 $1,200 $1,200 $2,250 $2,250

6 2+2 730 $1,995 $1,995 $2,250 $2,250

7 2+2 730 $1,890 $1,890 $2,250 $2,250

8 2+2 730 $1,970 $1,970 $2,250 $2,250

9 3+2 900 $2,200 $2,200 $2,695 $2,695

10 2+2 733 $1,995 $1,995 $2,250 $2,250

11 2+1 730 $2,195 $2,195 $2,195 $2,195

12 1+1 450 $1,895 $1,895 $1,895 $1,895

TOTAL SCHEDULED RENT $24,212 $27,925

LAUNDRY $241 $241

OTHER INCOME $100 $100

MONTHLY SCHEDULED GROSS INCOME $24,553 $28,266

ANNUALIZED SCHEDULED GROSS INCOME $294,637 $339,192

610

610Copyright © Lee & Associates. All rights reserved. No part of this work may be reproduced or distributed without written permission of the copyright owner. The information contained in this report was gathered by Lee & Associates
from sources believed to be reliable. Lee & Associates, however, makes no representation concerning the accuracy or completeness of such information and expressly disclaims any responsibility for any inaccuracy contained herein. PG 7